
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM 

201.0200 Clearing and Grubbing 

203.0100 Roadway Excavation 

203.0200 Borrow Excavated Material 

209.0100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of 
BMP 

209.0200 Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control 

212.1000 Temporary Construction Fence 

212.2000 Archaeological Monitoring 

301.0300 Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course 

304.0100 Aggregate Base 

401.0400 HMA Pavement Mix No. IV 

603.0100 Bed Course Material for Culvert 

603.1010 12'-8" x 8'-1" Structural Plate Pipe Arch Culvert, No. 8 Ga. 

603.9000 Clean Existing Culverts 

606.3100 Guardrail Type 3 W-Beam with Strong Post 

HSIP-019-1(41) 
12/15/17 
P-8 

APPRO X. 
QUANTITY 

L.S. 

22 

1,124 

L.S. 

F.A. 

400 

F.A. 

502 

555 

335 

10 

35 

F.A. 

1,062.5 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

L.S. L.S. $ 

C.Y. $ $ 

C.Y $ $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 50,000.00 

L.F. $ $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 50,000.00 

Ton $ $ 

Ton $ $ 

Ton $ $ 
I 

C.Y. $ $ I 

L.F. $ $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 30,000.00 

L.F. $ $ 

Addendum No. 3 



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM 

606.7000 Terminal Section Type (Mod A-1 with Rub Rail) 

606.7100 Terminal Section Type (Fieat-350) 

612.1000 Grouted Rubble Paving 

615.1000 Milled Rumble Strip, Centerline 

622.1000 Relocate Existing Street Light System 

622.2000 Relocate Existing Flashing Warning Beacon System 

626.0400 Reconstructing Hawaiian Telcom Manhole 4'-0" x 6'-6" x 
6'-6" 

629.1014 Double Yellow 4-lnch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic 
Hot Spray) 

629.1016 Single White 4-lnch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1018 Single White Guide 4-inch Pavement Striping 
(Thermoplastic Extrusion) 

629.1020 Single White 8-lnch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1021 Single White 12-lnch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 
Single Yellow 12-lnch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic 629.1022 Extrusion) 

629.2012 Type C Pavement Markers 
--- ·--

HSIP-019-1(41) 
12/15/17 
P-9 

APPRO X. 
QUANTITY 

1 

2 

21 

678 

L.S. 

L.S. 

4 

2,539 

3,996 

533 

806 

143 

144 

127 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

EACH $ $ 

EACH $ $ 

CY $ $ 

L.F. $ $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

EACH $ $ 

L.F. $ $ 

L.F. $ $ 

L.F. $ $ 

L.F. $ $ 

L.F. $ $ 
' L.F. $ $ 

EACH $ $ 
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PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM 

629.2014 Type D Pavement Markers 

629.2050 
Pavement Arrow {Tape, Type Ill or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.2060 Pavement Word (Tape, Type Ill or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

630.0100 Panel for Destination Sign 

630.2010 Breakaway Steel Post and Foundation for Ground-
Mounted Destination Sign 

631.0100 Regulatory and Warning Sign (1 0 Square Feet or Less) 
with post 

631.0200 Regulatory and Warning Sign {10 Square Feet or Less) 
without post 

645.1000 Traffic Control 

645.2000 Additional Police Officers, Additional Control Devices and 
Advertisement 

648.0100 Field-Posted Drawings 

696.0100 Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed $32,000.00) 

696.2000 Maintenance of Trailers 

699.1000 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All 
Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

HSIP-019-1(41) 
12/15/17 
P-10R 

APPRO X. 
QUANTITY 

87 

7 

1 

40.5 

2 

5 

3 

L.S. 

F.A. 

L.S. 

L.S. 

F.A. 

L.S. 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

EACH $ $ 

EACH $ $ 

EACH $ $ 

S.F. $ $ 

EACH $ $ 

EACH $ $ 

EACH $ 1$ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 50,000.00 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 201000.00 

L.S. L.S. $ 

Addendum No. 4 






