PROPOSAL SCHEDULE						
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
201.0200	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$	
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	22	C.Y.	\$	\$	
203.0200	Borrow Excavated Material	1,124	C.Y	\$	\$	
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$	
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ <u>50,000.00</u>	
212.1000	Temporary Construction Fence	400	L.F.	\$	\$	
212.2000	Archaeological Monitoring	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ _50,000.00	
301.0300	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	502	Ton	\$	\$	
304.0100	Aggregate Base	555	Ton	\$	\$	
401.0400	HMA Pavement Mix No. IV	335	Ton	\$	\$	
603.0100	Bed Course Material for Culvert	10	C.Y.	\$	\$	
603.1010	12'-8" x 8'-1" Structural Plate Pipe Arch Culvert, No. 8 Ga.	35	L.F.	\$	\$	
603.9000	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 30,000.00	
606.3100	Guardrail Type 3 W-Beam with Strong Post	1,062.5	L.F.	\$	\$	

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE						
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
606.7000	Terminal Section Type (Mod A-1 with Rub Rail)	1	EACH	\$	\$	
606.7100	Terminal Section Type (Fleat-350)	2	EACH	\$	\$	
612.1000	Grouted Rubble Paving	21	CY	\$	\$	
615.1000	Milled Rumble Strip, Centerline	678	L.F.	\$	\$	
622.1000	Relocate Existing Street Light System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$	
622.2000	Relocate Existing Flashing Warning Beacon System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$	
626.0400	Reconstructing Hawaiian Telcom Manhole 4'-0" x 6'-6" x 6'-6"	4	EACH	\$	\$	
629.1014	Double Yellow 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	2,539	L.F.	\$	\$	
629.1016	Single White 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3,996	L.F.	\$	\$	
629.1018	Single White Guide 4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	533	L.F.	\$	\$	
629.1020	Single White 8-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	806	L.F.	\$	\$	
629.1021	Single White 12-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	143	L.F.	\$	\$	
629.1022	Single Yellow 12-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	144	L.F.	\$	\$	
629.2012	Type C Pavement Markers	127	EACH	\$	\$	

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE						
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
629.2014	Type D Pavement Markers	87	EACH	\$	\$	
629.2050	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	7	EACH	\$	\$	
629.2060	Pavement Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1	EACH	\$	\$	
630.0100	Panel for Destination Sign	40.5	S.F.	\$	\$	
630.2010	Breakaway Steel Post and Foundation for Ground- Mounted Destination Sign	2	EACH	\$	\$	
631.0100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with post	5	EACH	\$	\$	
631.0200	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) without post	3	EACH	\$	\$	
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$	
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ <u>50,000.00</u>	
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$	
696.0100	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$	
696.2000	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 20,000.00	
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$	

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE							
ITEM N	IO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
	a.	Sum of All Items				\$	
	b.	Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Mini Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amo	mal Amount (Fill in '0') ount (Fill in 25% x a)	or		\$	
	C.	Amount for Comparison of Bids (a + b)				\$	
	All bidde	ers must fill in b and complete c					
NOTE:	Bidders	must complete all unit prices and amounts. Fail	ure to do so may be gr	ounds for	rejection of bid.		

## PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

The bidder is directed to Subsection 105.16 – Subcontracts.

The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 696 - Field Office and Project Site Laboratory and 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are allowed to bid.

If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid indicated therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon the bidder.

The bidder is directed to Section 717 – Cullet and Cullet-Made Materials regarding recycling of waste glass.

## INSTRUCTIONS TO COMPUTE THE AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS FOR FOREIGN STEEL

Each bidder shall indicate its intention to furnish foreign steel on this project by initialing after the AMOUNT for each of the items the bidder intends to use such foreign steel including lump sum items. A bidder not indicating such usage certifies that the bidder will furnish and use only domestic steel on this project. Also, the bidder shall add an additional 25% to the SUM OF ALL ITEMS if the bid submitted is based on furnishing foreign steel in excess of the minimal use specified in Subsection 106.11 - Steel and Iron Construction Material.